
Table School/Program 

82 A.T. Still University ● ● ● ● ● ●

81 Alice L Walton School of Medicine ●

66 Belmont University Thomas F. Frist, Jr. College of Medicine ●

50 Butler University ● ●

71 Carle Illinois College of Medicine ●

61 Central Michigan University College of Medicine ●

83 Dartmouth Geisel School of Medicine Health Sciences Graduate Programs ● ● ●

41 Detroit Mercy Dental ●

47 Drexel University ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

10 Goshen College ● ●

94 GUS Medical and Veterinary Schools ● ●

40 Hanover College ●

53 Huntington University ●

8 Idaho College of Osteopathic Medicine ●

70 Illinois College of Optometry ●

68 Illinois College of Osteopathic Medicine at The Chicago School ●

1 Indiana State University ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

17 Indiana University Fairbanks School of Public Health ● ●

15 Indiana University School of Dentistry ●

16 Indiana University School of Health and Human Sciences ● ● ●

23 Indiana University School of Medicine ●

19 Indiana University School of Medicine Anesthesiologist Assistant Program ●

21 Indiana University School of Medicine Medical Scientist Training Program ● ● ● ●

20 Indiana University School of Medicine MS in Medical Science ●

25 Indiana University School of Nursing ●

26 Indiana University School of Optometry ●

18 Indiana University School of Social Work ●

24 Indiana University-Bloomington Informatics, Computing, and Engineering ● ● ● ●

44 Indiana Wesleyan University ● ● ● ●

14 INScribe ●

29 International Institute of Orthotics and Prosthetics ●
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Table School/Program 

55 Kansas Health Science University ●

72 Kaplan ●

91 Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine ●

52 Manchester University ● ● ● ●

43 Marian University Accelerated Nursing Programs ●

42 Marian University Wood College of Osteopathic Medicine ●

60 Marquette University School of Dentistry ●

54 Miami University ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

59 Michigan State University College of Osteopathic Medicine ● ●

46 Midwestern University ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

32 Mount Saint Joseph University ● ● ● ● ●

45 National University of Health Sciences ● ●

88 Noorda College of Osteopathic Medicine ●

27 Northwestern University Master of Science in Law Program ●

28 Northwestern University Prosthetics-Orthotics Center ●

78 Palmer College of Chiropractic ●

92 Ponce Health Sciences University ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

9 Purdue Pre-Professional Advising ●

35 Purdue University Fort Wayne ●

38 Purdue University Public Health Graduate Program ● ●

36 Purdue University School of Nursing Graduate School ●

37 Purdue University College of Veterinary Medicine ●

93 Rosalind Franklin University of Medicine & Science ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

67 Rush University ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
49 Rutgers University ●
48 Salus and Drexel University-Elkins Park ● ● ● ●

31 Saint Francis ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
30 Saint Francis Nursing & Physician Assistant ● ●

90 St. George's University ● ●

77 St. Louis College of Pharmacy ●

62 The Ohio State University - College of Public Health ●

65 The Ohio State University College of Dentistry ●
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Table School/Program 

95 The University of Queensland Medical School-Ochsner Health ●

51 Trine University ● ● ● ●

13 Tulane University School of Public Health and Tropical Medicine ● ● ●

74 U.S. Army Health Professions Recruiting ●

73 U.S. Navy Health Professions Recruiting ●

75 Uniformed Services University of the Health Sciences ●
64 University of Cincinnati ● ● ● ● ● ●
34 University of Evansville Health Sciences ● ● ● ● ●
33 University of Evansville Physician Assistant Program ●
69 University of Illinois College of Pharmacy ●
39 University of Indianapolis ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
11 University of Kentucky College of Pharmacy ●
58 University of Louisville School of Dentistry ●
57 University of Louisville School of Medicine ●
76 University of Medicine and Health Sciences ●
84 University of Miami ●
86 University of Michigan College of Pharmacy ● ●
87 University of Michigan-Flint ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
6 University of Nebraska Medical Center College of Public Health ● ●

79 University of Nicosia Medical School & School of Veterinary Medicine ● ●
12 University of Pikeville KYCOM, KYCO, TCDM ● ● ●
85 University of South Florida Health ● ● ● ● ●
63 University of Toledo ● ● ● ● ● ●
89 University of Wisconsin School of Pharmacy ●
56 USC Leonard Davis School of Gerontology ● ● ● ● ● ●
3 Valparaiso University ● ● ● ●
2 Valparaiso University Occupational Therapy Program ●
5 Wabash Center and Grant's House ●
4 WashU Medicine Program in Occupational Therapy ●
7 West Virginia School of Osteopathic Medicine ●

80 Western Michigan University Homer Stryker M.D. School of Medicine ●
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Table School/Program Table School/Program

1 Indiana State University 33 University of Evansville Physician Assistant Program

2 Valparaiso University Occupational Therapy Program 34 University of Evansville Health Sciences

3 Valparaiso University 35 Purdue University Fort Wayne

4 WashU Medicine Program in Occupational Therapy 36 Purdue University School of Nursing Graduate School

5 Wabash Center and Grant's House 37 Purdue University College of Veterinary Medicine

6 U of Nebraska Medical Center College of Public Health 38 Purdue University Public Health Graduate Program

7 West Virginia School of Osteopathic Medicine 39 University of Indianapolis

8 Idaho College of Osteopathic Medicine 40 Hanover College

9 Purdue Pre-Professional Advising 41 Detroit Mercy Dental

10 Goshen College 42 Marian University Wood College of Osteopathic Medicine

11 University of Kentucky College of Pharmacy 43 Marian University Accelerated Nursing Programs

12 University of Pikeville KYCOM, KYCO, TCDM 44 Indiana Wesleyan University

13 Tulane University School of Public Health & Tropical Medicine 45 National University of Health Sciences

14 INScribe 46 Midwestern University

15 Indiana University School of Dentistry 47 Drexel University

16 Indiana University School of Health and Human Sciences 48 Salus and Drexel University-Elkins Park
17 Indiana University Fairbanks School of Public Health 49 Rutgers University

18 Indiana University School of Social Work 50 Butler University

19 IU School of Medicine Anesthesiologist Assistant Program 51 Trine University

20 IU School of Medicine MS in Medical Science 52 Manchester University

21 IU School of Medicine Medical Scientist Training Program 53 Huntington University

22 54 Miami University

23 Indiana University School of Medicine 55 Kansas Health Science University

24 IU Bloomington Informatics, Computing, and Engineering 56 USC Leonard Davis School of Gerontology

25 Indiana University School of Nursing 57 University of Louisville School of Medicine

26 Indiana University School of Optometry 58 University of Louisville School of Dentistry

27 Northwestern University Master of Science in Law Program 59 Michigan State University College of Osteopathic Medicine

28 Northwestern University Prosthetics-Orthotics Center 60 Marquette University School of Dentistry

29 International Institute of Orthotics and Prosthetics 61 Central Michigan University College of Medicine

30 Saint Francis Nursing & Physician Assistant 62 The Ohio State University - College of Public Health

31 Saint Francis 63 University of Toledo

32 Mount Saint Joseph University 64 University of Cincinnati



Table School/Program
65 The Ohio State University College of Dentistry

66 Belmont University Thomas F. Frist, Jr. College of Medicine

67 Rush University

68 Illinois College of Osteopathic Medicine at The Chicago School

69 University of Illinois College of Pharmacy

70 Illinois College of Optometry

71 Carle Illinois College of Medicine

72 Kaplan

73 U.S. Navy Health Professions Recruiting

74 U.S. Army Health Professions Recruiting

75 Uniformed Services University of the Health Sciences

76 University of Medicine and Health Sciences

77 St. Louis College of Pharmacy

78 Palmer College of Chiropractic
79 University of Nicosia Medical School & Vet Med
80 Western Michigan University Stryker School of Medicine
81 Alice L Walton School of Medicine
82 A.T. Still University

83 Dartmouth Geisel School of Medicine Health Sciences

84 University of Miami

85 University of South Florida Health

86 University of Michigan College of Pharmacy

87 University of Michigan-Flint

88 Noorda College of Osteopathic Medicine

89 University of Wisconsin School of Pharmacy
90 St. George's University
91 Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine
92 Ponce Health Sciences University

93 Rosalind Franklin University of Medicine & Science

94 GUS Medical and Veterinary Schools

95 The University of Queensland Medical School-Ochsner Health
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